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INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES : 

Max. Marks : 60 

 1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

SECTION-A is COMPULSORY consisting of TEN questions carrying TWO marks 
each. 
SECTIONS-B consists of FOUR Sub-sections : Units-I, II, III & IV. 
Each Sub-section contains TWO questions each, carrying TEN marks each. 
Student has to attempt any ONE question from each Sub-section. 

1. 

 

SECTION-A 

Write briefly : 

a) Project.

b) Project Control.

c) Project Execution.

d) Project Proposal.

e) Pure Project Organization.

f) Project Management System.

g) Project Scheduling.

h) Line of Balance.

i) Project Audit.

j) Project Scope. 
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Activity 

UNIT-II 

UNIT-III 

SECTION-B
UNIT-I 

Normal 
Time(Weeks) 

3
3
7
9
5
0
6
4

13
10 

Cost (Rs.) 
300 

Crash 
Time(Weeks) 

2
3
5
7
4
0
4
3

10
9 

Cost (Rs.) 
400

30
580
810
300

0
410
470
900

1200 

2.
3. 

4.
5. 

6. 

 

7. 

8. 

9. 

The following table gives data regarding a project. 

What is global project management? Discuss project attributes in details.
Discuss project life cycle in details. 

Explain project selection techniques in details.
Compare various types of organization structures. Explain project proposal in details. 

1-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
3-5
4-5
5-6
6-7
6-8
7-8 

30 
420
720
250

0
320
400
780

1000 

Indirect cost is Rs. 50 per week. 

a. Draw the network diagram and identify the critical path. 
b. Crash the relevant activities systematically and determine optimum project completion 

time and cost. 

Write notes on : 
a. Line of Balance 

b. Resource Sharing 

UNIT-IV 

What is Project Management Information System? Explain design of monitoring system in 
details. 
Explain the following : 
a. Scope/Progress Control. 

b. Project Planning. 


