	l No. of Questions : 09	Total No. of Pages : 02			
	B.Sc Business Economics (BBE) (2 PROJECT MANAG Subject Code : BB Paper ID : [747]	EMENT E-503			
Tim	ne: 3 Hrs.	Max. Marks : 60			
INST 2. 3. 4.	TRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES: SECTION-A is COMPULSORY consisting of TI each. SECTIONS-B consists of FOUR Sub-sections: Each Sub-section contains TWO questions ex Student has to attempt any ONE question from	Units-I, II, III & IV. ach, carrying TEN marks each.			
	Student has to attempt any ONE question from each Sub-section.  SECTION-A  Write briefly:				
1.	Write briefly :				
	a) Project.				
	b) Project Control.				
	c) Project Execution.				
	d) Project Proposal.				
	e) Pure Project Organization.				
	f) Project Management System.				
	g) Project Scheduling.				
	h) Line of Balance.				
	i) Project Audit.				

1 | M-74734 (S12)-705

j) Project Scope.

## **SECTION-B**

# UNIT-I

- 2. What is global project management? Discuss project attributes in details.
- 3. Discuss project life cycle in details.

### UNIT-II

- 4. Explain project selection techniques in details.
- 5. Compare various types of organization structures. Explain project proposal in details.

### **UNIT-III**

6. The following table gives data regarding a project.

Λ <b>α</b> ±ίν, εί±ν, ε	Normal		Crash	
Activity	Time(Weeks)	Cost (Rs.)	Time(Weeks)	Cost (Rs.)
1-2	3	300	2	400
2-3	3	30	3	30
2-4	7	420	5	580
2-5	9	720	7	810
3-5	5	250	4	300
4-5	0	0	0	0
5-6	6	320	4	410
6-7	4	400	3	470
6-8	13	780	10	900
7-8	10	1000	9	1200

Indirect cost is Rs. 50 per week.

- a. Draw the network diagram and identify the critical path.
- b. Crash the relevant activities systematically and determine optimum project completion time and cost.
- 7. Write notes on:
  - a. Line of Balance
  - b. Resource Sharing

### **UNIT-IV**

- 8. What is Project Management Information System? Explain design of monitoring system in details.
- 9. Explain the following:
  - a. Scope/Progress Control.
  - b. Project Planning.

2 | M-74734 (S12)-705